INDOOR | OUTDOOR | INDUSTRIAL | COMMERCIAL
®
CATALOGUE 2K25
IS: 10322
(PART 5/SEC 5): 2013
R-93034100
IS: 10322

LSL66-24
LSL66-36
LSL66-50
LSL66-72
LSL66-100
LSL66-150
LSL66-200
Material: Housing Aluminum Die Casting
Framing: Lens
Led: 150 LM/WATT, 1w 9v Led
Driver: BIS mark, THD less than 10% with 6kv surge protection P.F
<0.9
Operating Voltage: 150v to 270v ,IP66
Working Temperature:  -20deg to 50deg
Wattage Model No Casting Size Driver Area (LxWxD) Color Packaging Pcs
24 W LSL69-24 102x255x55 mm 40x85x30 mm W/WW/NW 24
36 W LSL69-36W 123x300x55 mm 45x100x30 mm W/WW/NW 18
50 W LSL69-50W 142x350x58 mm 60x125x30 mm W/WW/NW 18
100 W LSL69-100W 162x395x45 mm 90x140x40 mm W/WW/NW 12
200 W LSL69-200W 205x575x70 mm 110x170x60 mm W/WW/NW 10
LED STREETLIGHT SKYLINE
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
12w | 15w | 18w | 24w | 30w
MODEL SLS-12W SLS-15W SLS-18W SLS-24W SLS-30W